E
q
uip
m
ent
PRESSURE REGULATORS Corrosive Service
Standard Model
Description: These regulators are recommended

Valve Spring 316 Stainless Steel
trim Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y11-C484A(CGA) 316 SS 3,000 25 200 Single Stage 0 - 4,000 0-30
Y11-C484B(CGA) 316 SS 3,000 50 380 Single Stage 0 - 4,000 0-100
Y11-C484D(CGA) 316 SS 3,000 100 1,480 Single Stage 0 - 4,000 0-200
Y11-C484F(CGA) 316 SS 3,000 250 3,000 Single Stage 0 - 4,000 0-400
Y11-C480A(CGA) 316 SS 1,000 25 200 Single Stage None 0-30
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Inlet